

20130 SW 304 St Homestead, FL 33030 305-248-2308

FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026

12 Month Plan June 2025- May 2026

ELEMENTARY (K- 5th grade)	
Registration	\$ 600
Tuition	\$ 9600
FULL DAY (Preschool and Toddler)	
Registration	\$ 600
Tuition	\$ 8250
HALF DAY (Preschool/Toddler only)	
Registration	\$ 600
Tuition	\$7250

EXTENDED CARE / STUDY HALL

Preschool – Children remaining after dismissal are logged in for extended care. Parents have the option of choosing from three monthly programs: Pickup before 3:30PM \$120/month. Pickup between 3:30PM-4:30PM \$150/month. Pickup between 4:30-6:00PM \$200/month. Payment is due the 1st of the month.

Elementary — Children remaining after dismissal are logged in for study hall. Children remaining after study hall are logged in for extended care. (Study Hall fee schedule is the same as extended care \$120.00/month)

Early care-7:00 AM To 8:00 AM \$100/month

Late Fee – After 6:00 PM, \$2.00 per minute per child will be paid directly to the after-school staff.

- *Extended Care/Study Hall payments are not prorated
- *Payments are due from the 1st of the month
- *If After care/Early care is needed on occasional basis, the fee is \$15 Per hour*

SEE REVERSE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

*REGISTRATION FEE - \$600 Due with application (non-refundable)
*KINDERGARTEN AND ELEMENTARY BOOK FEE-\$300 Due with application (non-refundable)

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS - Please select one

ELEMENTARY (K-5 th)	[] Monthly Payments – 12[] Biannual Payments[] Full Payment - Discounted	\$ 800 \$ 4800 \$ 9120
FULL DAY (Preschool and Toddler) Preschool 8:00AM -2:30PM Toddler 8:00AM-2:30PM	[] Monthly Payments – 12 [] Biannual Payments (June-December) [] Full Payment - Discounted	\$ 688 \$ 4125 \$ 7838
HALF DAY (Preschool/Toddler) Preschool 8:00AM- 12:00 PM Toddler 8:00 AM -11:30 AM	[] Monthly Payments – 12[] Biannual Payments[] Full Payment - Discounted	\$ 605 \$ 3625 \$ 6888

- Monthly payments are scheduled over 12 months, starting June 1st. Payments are for the 10-month school year and do not include summer programs. Payments are due by the 3rd of the month. If payment is made after the 3rd a \$50 dollar late fee will be added. If payment is made after the 8th a \$100.00 dollar late fee will be charge.
- Biannual payments are due on June 1st and December 1st.
- Full Payments are discounted 5% and are due on June 1st. No discounts are available after this date.

FINANCIAL AGREEMENT

I/We hereby request that our child	be enrolled in
Kingswood Montessori Academy for the full academic year of 2025/2026 (or refer those arealling a Control of the full academic year of 2025/2026).	omoinden ef
for those enrolling after September 1 st). I/We have indicated a payment option the total sum for the registration and tuition as outlined above. I/We further a financial obligation for the registration and tuition as outlined above.	and garee to now
mancial obligation for the entire school year, which must be satisfied prior:	to the release of
student records. All payments are non-refundable. Kingswood reserves the students if accounts are 30 days past due.	right to dismiss

Father / Guardian

Mother / Guardian



20130 SW 304 St Homestead, FL 33030 305-248-2308

VPK FEE SCHEDULE 2025-202612 Month June 2025- May 2026

FULL DAY 12 MONTH PAYMENT PLAN

Registration

\$600

Full Day 8:00AM-2:30 PM

\$521

HALF DAY 12 MONTH PAYMENT PLAN

Registration

\$600

Half Day 8:00AM-12:00 PM

\$438

EXTENDED CARE / STUDY HALL

Preschool – Children remaining after dismissal are logged in for extended care. Parents have the option of choosing from three monthly programs: Pickup before 3:30PM \$120/month. Pickup between 3:30PM - 4:30PM \$150/month. Pickup between 4:30 – 6:00PM \$200/month. Payment is due the 1st of the month.

Early care-7:00 AM To 8:00 AM \$100/month

Late Fee – After 6:00 PM, \$2.00 per minute per child will be paid directly to the after school

*Extended Care/ Study Hall payments are not prorated

*Payments are due the 1st of the month

SEE REVERSE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION





20130 SW 304 St Homestead, FL 33030 305-248-2308

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS —Please select one.			
FULL DAY	[] Monthly Payments –(12 Months)	\$ 521	
	[] Biannual Payments	\$3,125	
HALF DAY	[] Monthly Payments –(12 Months)	\$438	
	[] Biannual Payments	\$2,625	

- Monthly Payments are scheduled over 12 months, starting June 1st. Payments are for the 10 -month school year and do not include summer programs. Monthly payments are due before the 3rd of the month. A late fee of \$50 will be added if payments are received after the 3rd. If payment is made after the 8th a \$100.00 dollar late fee will be charged.
- Biannual Payments are due on June 1st and December 1st 2025.

FINANCIAL AGREEMENT

I /We hereby request that our child Kingswood Montessori Academy for the full aca for those enrolling after September 1 st). I/ We hat the total sum for the registration and tuition as financial obligation for the entire school year, student records. All payments are non-refunda students if accounts are 30 days past due.	outlined above. If We further acknowledge outlined
Father/Guardian	Mother/Guardian